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Session 2

THU 13 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 28  (48 KGkg) KAJAL CHD

JAISHREE HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA ASM

PUN

RSPB

SSCB

UTK

NABANITA

LAXMI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

R.RAJ BHARATH

D S JEENA

29:28

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 29  (48 KGkg) NIKHITHA M BABY KER

CHANCHAL SHEKHAWAT RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ DEL

CHD

ORI

UTK

SIK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

SONIA KUNWAR

S K PANIGRAHI

NEHA SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 30  (48 KGkg) TANISHA CHAWAN GOA

SUNITA GOUDA ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA UTK

PUN

NGL

DEL

SSCB

D S JEENA

LAXMI

SANJEET SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

R.RAJ BHARATH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 31  (48 KGkg) ANCHAL SINGH U P

SUJATA KUMARI HP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA SIK

UTK

DEL

SSCB

CHD

MANOJ LIMBU

NEHA SINGH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

S. SELVARAJ

SONIA KUNWAR

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 32  (48 KGkg) POOJA KUMARI BIH

TEJAS KAMTI JHA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU RSPB

SSCB

UTK

DEL

PUN

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

R.RAJ BHARATH

D S JEENA

NEELAM PUNIA

LAXMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 33  (48 KGkg) CH. DIVYA TEL

VIPASHA DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ CHD

UTK

ORI

NGL

ASM

SONIA KUNWAR

NEHA SINGH

S K PANIGRAHI

SANJEET SINGH

NABANITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 34  (48 KGkg) YUKAR AMAK ARU

AAYUSHI AWASTI MP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA PUN

RSPB

SIK

SSCB

UTK

LAXMI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

MANOJ LIMBU

R.RAJ BHARATH

D S JEENA

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 35  (52 KGkg) MONIKA MALIK WB

KALPANA RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI DEL

SSCB

ASM

CHD

PUN

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

S. SELVARAJ

PAYAL SUBBA

SONIA KUNWAR

P P SINGH

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 36  (52 KGkg) DIMPLE UPADHYAY HP

ARPITA KUSHWAHA U P BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH PUN

SIK

ASM

SSCB

DEL

LAXMI

MANOJ LIMBU

NABANITA

R.RAJ BHARATH

NEELAM PUNIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 37  (52 KGkg) NANDINI CHD

NIKHITHA DEVI BADDINI AP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAUDHARY ORI

UTK

SSCB

RSPB

ASM

S K PANIGRAHI

D S JEENA

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

PAYAL SUBBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 38  (52 KGkg) S. SABITHA TN

PUMPI GYADI ARU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA PUN

PUN

ASM

SSCB

CHD

LAXMI

P P SINGH

NABANITA

R.RAJ BHARATH

SONIA KUNWAR

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

12 39  (66 KGkg) GARIMA SEHRAWAT DEL

CHIRANGI CHOUHAN RAJ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH ASM

SSCB

RSPB

SIK

ORI

PAYAL SUBBA

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

MANOJ LIMBU

S K PANIGRAHI

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

13 40  (66 KGkg) KRATI U P

LUCKY RANA UTK BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH ASM

CHD

DEL

SSCB

PUN

NABANITA

SONIA KUNWAR

NEELAM PUNIA

R.RAJ BHARATH

LAXMI

26:30

27:29

28:28

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 41  (66 KGkg) A. KAVIYA TN

YASODA MEESALA AP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA UTK

DEL

SSCB

RSPB

ORI

NEHA SINGH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 42  (66 KGkg) DEEPTI HAR

ALISHA M SUNNY KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU PUN

SSCB

PUN

DEL

ASM

P P SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

LAXMI

NEELAM PUNIA

NABANITA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 43  (66 KGkg) ANU RANI CHD

FIRDOUS MARIA HUSSAIN TEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAUDHARY SSCB

RSPB

ASM

ORI

UTK

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

PAYAL SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

NEHA SINGH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

Page 2 / 5



2nd JUNIOR WOMEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 4.0 Report Created  THU 13 DEC 2018 18:31 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

THU 13 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 44  (66 KGkg) PRABHNOOR KAUR PUN

DAMINI PRAJAPATI GUJ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL SANJEET SINGH SSCB

DEL

CHD

UTK

ASM

R.RAJ BHARATH

NEELAM PUNIA

SONIA KUNWAR

D S JEENA

NABANITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 45  (66 KGkg) NISHA KUMARI JHA

SRIJAN SHARMA HP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY DEL

PUN

ASM

ORI

UTK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

LAXMI

PAYAL SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

NEHA SINGH

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 46  (70 KGkg) KAVITA THAKUR HP

SAITEJASWINI MAINENI AP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R.RAJ BHARATH CHD

ASM

UTK

SIK

NGL

SONIA KUNWAR

NABANITA

D S JEENA

MANOJ LIMBU

SANJEET SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 47  (70 KGkg) PUJA NAYAK ORI

MANU BAGGA U P

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH PUN

RSPB

SSCB

ASM

DEL

LAXMI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S. SELVARAJ

PAYAL SUBBA

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 48  (70 KGkg) SANDRA S S KER

JESSICA KARRA GOA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR SSCB

UTK

SIK

DEL

ORI

R.RAJ BHARATH

D S JEENA

MANOJ LIMBU

NEELAM PUNIA

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

22 49  (70 KGkg) J. KAVIYA TN

KIRANPREET KAUR PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ DEL

UTK

ASM

RSPB

UTK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

D S JEENA

NABANITA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEHA SINGH

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 50  (70 KGkg) S. AKSHAYA TEL

HEERAL MAKWANA MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

UTK

CHD

ORI

DEL

PAYAL SUBBA

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

S K PANIGRAHI

NEELAM PUNIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 51  (75 KGkg) ANU T SABU KER

JASMINE KAMBOJ CHD

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R.RAJ BHARATH RSPB

UTK

UTK

ASM

DEL

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

D S JEENA

NEHA SINGH

NABANITA

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:16
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 52  (75 KGkg) M. ANJALI TN

MANISHA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU CHD

DEL

UTK

ORI

ASM

SONIA KUNWAR

NEELAM PUNIA

D S JEENA

S K PANIGRAHI

PAYAL SUBBA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 53  (75 KGkg) SAKSHI JAGDAL MAH

SHRISHA JAMPULLA GOA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH DEL

PUN

ASM

UTK

SSCB

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

LAXMI

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 54  (75 KGkg) MANJU CHOUDHARY RAJ

MANSHI HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI ASM

UTK

CHD

SIK

DEL

PAYAL SUBBA

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

MANOJ LIMBU

NEELAM PUNIA

27:30

29:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

28 55  (75 KGkg) MIMANSHA U P

A. ASHIRTHA TEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAUDHARY PUN

SSCB

PUN

UTK

ASM

P P SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

LAXMI

NEHA SINGH

NABANITA

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

29 56  (75 KGkg) BABY SINDHU PASPULETI AP

DIVYA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY ORI

SSCB

UTK

CHD

ASM

S K PANIGRAHI

S. SELVARAJ

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

30 57  (80 KGkg) G. TRIVENI AP

R. SNIGHDHA SINGH TEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA PUN

SIK

ASM

UTK

NGL

LAXMI

MANOJ LIMBU

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

SANJEET SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 58  (80 KGkg) ANAGHA P KER

SAAGARIKA P GOWDA KAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR DEL

SSCB

RSPB

ASM

UTK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

R.RAJ BHARATH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NABANITA

D S JEENA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 59  (+80 KGkg) MANPREET KAUR HAR

N BINAPANI PATRO ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA DEL

SIK

PUN

UTK

NGL

NEELAM PUNIA

MANOJ LIMBU

LAXMI

NEHA SINGH

SANJEET SINGH

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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