



## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### THU 13 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	28	(48 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	KAJAL JAISHREE PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PUN RSPB SSCB	BLUE  NABANITA  LAXMI  HIMANSHU CHAUD  R.RAJ BHARATH	WP	4:1	29:28 26:30 26:30 27:30
						Judge 5:	UIK	D S JEENA			27:29
2	29	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NIKHITHA M BABY CHANCHAL SHEKHAWAT		KER RAJ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SSCB	S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD ORI UTK	VIJAY CHAUDHARY SONIA KUNWAR S K PANIGRAHI NEHA SINGH MANOJ LIMBU	<i>(</i>		28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27
3	30	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TANISHA CHAWAN SUNITA GOUDA		GOA ORI	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN NGL DEL	D S JEENA LAXMI SANJEET SINGH NEELAM PUNIA R.RAJ BHARATH			- - - -
4	31	(48 KGkg)		RED	ANCHAL SINGH		UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	SUJATA KUMARI PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL SSCB	MANOJ LIMBU NEHA SINGH VIJAY CHAUDHAR <sup>N</sup> S. SELVARAJ SONIA KUNWAR	(		27:30 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	32	(48 KGkg)		RED	POOJA KUMARI		BIH				
			Referee:	BLUE SIK	TEJAS KAMTI MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK DEL	BLUE HIMANSHU CHAUD R.RAJ BHARATH D S JEENA NEELAM PUNIA LAXMI	RSC HARY	R1	- - - -
6	33	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	CH. DIVYA VIPASHA		TEL DEL	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:		S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD UTK ORI NGL	SONIA KUNWAR NEHA SINGH S K PANIGRAHI SANJEET SINGH NABANITA			- - - -
7	34	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	YUKAR AMAK AAYUSHI AWASTI		ARU MP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK SSCB	LAXMI HIMANSHU CHAUD MANOJ LIMBU R.RAJ BHARATH D S JEENA	HARY		28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	35	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA MALIK KALPANA		WB RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB ASM CHD	VIJAY CHAUDHAR' S. SELVARAJ PAYAL SUBBA SONIA KUNWAR P P SINGH			- - - -

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 4.0





## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### THU 13 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	36	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIMPLE UPADHYAY ARPITA KUSHWAHA		HP U P	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM SSCB	LAXMI MANOJ LIMBU NABANITA R.RAJ BHARATH NEELAM PUNIA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	37	(52 KGkg)		RED	NANDINI		CHD				
	0.	(0= 1 totg)		BLUE	NIKHITHA DEVI BADDINI		AP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB RSPB	S K PANIGRAHI D S JEENA S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUD PAYAL SUBBA	HARY		- - - -
11	38	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	S. SABITHA PUMPI GYADI		TN ARU	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN PUN ASM SSCB	LAXMI P P SINGH NABANITA R.RAJ BHARATH SONIA KUNWAR			27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28 28:28 *
12	39	(66 KGkg)		RED	GARIMA SEHRAWAT		DEL				
		· 0/		BLUE	CHIRANGI CHOUHAN		RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB SIK	PAYAL SUBBA S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUD MANOJ LIMBU S K PANIGRAHI	HARY		8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
13	40	(66 KGkg)		RED	KRATI		UP				
10	40	(our rang)		BLUE	LUCKY RANA		UTK	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD DEL SSCB	NABANITA SONIA KUNWAR NEELAM PUNIA R.RAJ BHARATH LAXMI			26:30 27:29 28:28 25:30 26:30
14	41	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	A. KAVIYA YASODA MEESALA		TN AP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB RSPB	NEHA SINGH VIJAY CHAUDHARY S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUD S K PANIGRAHI			- - - -
15	42	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	DEEPTI ALISHA M SUNNY		HAR KER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB PUN DEL	P P SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH LAXMI NEELAM PUNIA NABANITA		-	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	43	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANU RANI FIRDOUS MARIA HUSSAIN		CHD TEL	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM ORI	S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUD PAYAL SUBBA S K PANIGRAHI NEHA SINGH	HARY		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9

Page 2 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 4.0





## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### THU 13 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
17	44	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRABHNOOR KAUR DAMINI PRAJAPATI		PUN GUJ	RED	WO		
			Referee:	NGL	SANJEET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHD UTK	R.RAJ BHARATH NEELAM PUNIA SONIA KUNWAR D S JEENA NABANITA			- - - -
40	45	(00.1/01)		DED	NIIOLIA IZUMADI		11.1.4				
18	45	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NISHA KUMARI SRIJAN SHARMA		JHA HP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM ORI	VIJAY CHAUDHARY LAXMI PAYAL SUBBA S K PANIGRAHI NEHA SINGH	,		28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
19	46	(70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KAVITA THAKUR SAITEJASWINI MAINENI		HP AP	BLUE	wo		
			Referee:	_	R.RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD ASM UTK SIK	SONIA KUNWAR NABANITA D S JEENA MANOJ LIMBU SANJEET SINGH			- - - -
20	47	(70 KGkg)		RED	PUJA NAYAK		ORI	RED	WP	4.1	
20	47	(70 KGKg)		BLUE	MANU BAGGA		U P	RED	VVP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB ASM	LAXMI HIMANSHU CHAUD S. SELVARAJ PAYAL SUBBA VIJAY CHAUDHARY			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
21	48	(70 KGkg)		RED	SANDRA S S		KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		( 3,		BLUE	JESSICA KARRA		GOA				
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SIK DEL	R.RAJ BHARATH D S JEENA MANOJ LIMBU NEELAM PUNIA S K PANIGRAHI			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
22	49	(70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	J. KAVIYA KIRANPREET KAUR		TN PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ASM RSPB	VIJAY CHAUDHARY D S JEENA NABANITA HIMANSHU CHAUD NEHA SINGH	,	- C.U	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	50	(70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	S. AKSHAYA HEERAL MAKWANA		TEL MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK CHD ORI	PAYAL SUBBA D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR S K PANIGRAHI NEELAM PUNIA			- - - -
24	51	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANU T SABU JASMINE KAMBOJ		KER CHD	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	SSCB	R.RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RSPB UTK UTK	HIMANSHU CHAUD D S JEENA NEHA SINGH NABANITA	HARY		20:18 20:17 20:18 20:18

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 4.0

Report Created THU 13 DEC 2018 18:31





## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### THU 13 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	52	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	M. ANJALI MANISHA		TN HP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ORI	SONIA KUNWAR NEELAM PUNIA D S JEENA S K PANIGRAHI PAYAL SUBBA			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:27 29:28
26	53	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHI JAGDAL SHRISHA JAMPULLA		MAH GOA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN ASM UTK	VIJAY CHAUDHARY LAXMI NABANITA NEHA SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH	,		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
27	54	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANJU CHOUDHARY MANSHI		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHD SIK	PAYAL SUBBA D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR MANOJ LIMBU NEELAM PUNIA			27:30 29:27 27:30 27:30 28:29
28	55	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MIMANSHA A. ASHIRTHA		U P TEL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		VIJAY CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB PUN UTK	P P SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH LAXMI NEHA SINGH NABANITA			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29
29	56	(75 KGkg)		RED	BABY SINDHU PASPULETI		AP				
			Referee:	BLUE RSPB	DIVYA HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK CHD	BLUE S K PANIGRAHI S. SELVARAJ D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR PAYAL SUBBA	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
30	57	(80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	G. TRIVENI R. SNIGHDHA SINGH		AP TEL	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	DEL	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM UTK	LAXMI MANOJ LIMBU NABANITA NEHA SINGH SANJEET SINGH			- - - -
31	58	(80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANAGHA P SAAGARIKA P GOWDA		KER KAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:		SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB RSPB ASM	VIJAY CHAUDHARY R.RAJ BHARATH HIMANSHU CHAUD NABANITA D S JEENA			- - - - -
32	59	(+80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANPREET KAUR N BINAPANI PATRO		HAR ORI	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK PUN UTK	NEELAM PUNIA MANOJ LIMBU LAXMI NEHA SINGH SANJEET SINGH			-

Page 4 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 4.0





### **Session Results**

LEGEND Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest wo Walkover WP Win on points

Page 5 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 4.0 Report Created THU 13 DEC 2018 18:31